16MM PLD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TITLE
:
PROFESSIONAL LANDSCAPE DRIP
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION – 16MM
DOC.NO:  DATE: 2/22/2011
 PAGE 1 OF 3
MODEL NUMBERS:
PLD2220100 30cm Spacing @ 2.2 lph 100m coil 1
PLD2230200 30cm Spacing @ 2.2 lph 200m coil 2
PLD2230400 30cm Spacing @ 2.2 lph 400m coil 3
PLD2250100 50cm Spacing @ 2.2 lph 100m coil 4
PLD2250200 50cm Spacing @ 2.2 lph 200m coil 5
PLD2250400 50cm Spacing @ 2.2 lph 400m coil 6
PLD3830100 30cm Spacing @ 3.8 lph 100m coil 7
PLD3830200 30cm Spacing @ 3.8 lph 200m coil 8
PLD3830400 30cm Spacing @ 3.8 lph 400m coil 9
PLD3850100 50cm Spacing @ 3.8 lph 100m coil 10
PLD3850200 50cm Spacing @ 3.8 lph 200m coil 11
PLD3850400 50cm Spacing @ 3.8 lph 400m coil 12
PRODUCT DATA:
 STOCKING AND MARKETING INFORMATION
AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING FLOW RATES: 2.2 lph and 3.8 lph
EACH FLOW RATE IS AVAILABLE IN 30 CM AND 50 CM SPACINGS